AIROUEST ION™ GRAY SMART THERMOSTAT CONNECTED INDOR COMFORT

Model TSTATIIEWF-01

ion

-

DESIGNED WITH YOUR COMFORT IN MIND

The Ion Gray Smart Thermostat is the latest and most affordable model in our growing family of Wi-Fi[®]-connected controls.



MAGNET-MOUNTED CONVENIENCE



Snap your Smart Thermostat in place or remove it with ease as needed, thanks to its patent-pending magnet-mounted design.

SIMPLE TO USE



Touch-sensitive buttons and quick-read icons on the wall-mounted control allow you to effortlessly set and change temperature settings, switch between heating and cooling operation, and change fan settings.

AT-A-GLANCE DISPLAY



Color-coded, illuminated LED border indicates system startup whether in heating, cooling or fan-only operation.

COMFORT-ENHANCING CONTROL



The Ion Gray Smart Thermostat manages single- and two-stage systems as well as indoor air quality accessories to provide comfort enhancing control.

PROGRAMMABLE SAVINGS



Create customized comfort schedules to match your lifestyle using the lon Home app. Set the temperature for savings while you are asleep or away, or comfort when you are awake and at home.



Color-Coded, Illuminated LED Border

The LED border light changes color to match system operation:

- Orange = Heating
- Blue = Cooling
- Green = Fan
- Purple = Off
- Yellow = Utility energy management event

A "SMART" CHOICE

With expert installation, guided setup, and the "connected" warranty coverage, this thermostat is a smart choice for comfort.

CONNECT WITH EASE



The lon Home app with guided setup makes the connection between your phone and the Smart Thermostat fast and easy. Simply download the app and create your lon Home account to connect with ease.

SMART HOME READY



Control your system from anywhere using the Ion Home app on iOS[®] or Android[®] devices.¹ Your Smart Thermostat works seamlessly with most third-party smart home systems as well.

EXPERT INSTALLATION



Installed by your local Airquest comfort expert, your Smart Thermostat has been set up to ensure optimal system operation.

ENHANCED SERVICE



Your Airquest dealer can provide improved system service by remotely viewing the Smart Thermostat's operating status data. To enable this feature, you'll need to accept our terms and conditions, including system status viewing by your dealer.

CONNECTED AND PROTECTED



The Ion Gray Smart Thermostat is covered with a five-year connected warranty² upon timely registration and connection.³

- ¹ When connected to the Internet through a Wi-Fi[®] network.
- ² See warranty certificate for complete details and exclusions.

³ The Ion Gray Smart Thermostat is covered by a two-year parts limited warranty. The warranty period is extended to five years when the following conditions are met within 90 days of installation: Thermostat is properly registered, is connected to Wi-Fi[®], and data sharing permissions are enabled except in jurisdictions where warranty benefits cannot be conditioned upon registration.



COMFORT MATTERS. YOUR PRIVACY MATTERS EVEN MORE.

We take your comfort personally and your privacy professionally. Data sharing permissions required as part of the thermostat's five-year connected warranty are limited to thermostat activity only, such as indoor temperature, temperature settings and similar. We don't use your data for targeted marketing, and we don't sell your personal information.



ASK YOUR DEALER ABOUT HOW TO COMPLETE YOUR HOME COMFORT SYSTEM

Air Conditioner
or Heat PumpGas
FurnaceEvaporator
CoilImage: Conditioner or Heat PumpImage: Conditioner or Heat PumpImage: Conditioner or CoilImage: Conditioner or Heat PumpImage: Conditioner or Heat Pump<t

Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications on its products without notice. Illustrations and photographs in this brochure are only representative. Some product models may vary.

All trademarks and service marks referred herein are property of their respective owners.

AIRQUES